

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 886 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete the colon and insert a semi-colon
- 1.3 Page 1, after line 12, insert:
- 1.4 "(2) a quality add-on equal to:"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 16, delete "nursing facilities are eligible for"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 22, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.7 Page 2, lines 4 and 20, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.8 Page 6, line 4, delete "subdivision" and insert "section"